AYERBE

MOTOBOMBA AY- 50 KT - MP

MOTOR:
BOMBA:
MANGUERA:
PRESION:
CAUDAL:
CONSUMO:
DEPOSITO:
NIVEL SONORO:
PESO:
ARRANQUE:
DIMENSIONES:
CODIGO:

KIOTSU KT 210 6,5 HP
CENTRIF. S3

40 mm.

50 m. (5 BAR)
30.000 L/H

1'1L/H

39L

95 dB.

25 kg.

manual

670 x 510 x 420 mm.
5419260

Valvulas en cabeza. Seguridad de aceite. 4 tiempos.

Especial aguas limpias. Media presion centrifuga.




